

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 45950 Version: 1 Name: Breese Stevens Field informational reports

regarding the 2017 Fan Access Plan, Neighborhood

Impact Plan, and Responsible Alcohol Consumption

Action Plan.

Type: Communication Status: Approved

File created: 1/31/2017 In control: BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS

On agenda: Final action: 2/8/2017

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Breese Stevens Field informational reports regarding the 2017 Fan Access Plan, Neighborhood

Impact Plan, and Responsible Alcohol Consumption Action Plan.

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 2017 Breese Stevens Field Fan Access Plan.pdf, 2. 2017 Breese Stevens Annual Neighborhood

Impact Plan.pdf, 3. 2017 Breese Stevens RACAP.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/8/2017	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS	Approve	Pass

## Title

Breese Stevens Field informational reports regarding the 2017 Fan Access Plan, Neighborhood Impact Plan, and Responsible Alcohol Consumption Action Plan.